
St. Anne’s Episcopal Church, Billerica MA 
2013-2014 Sunday School Schedule 

Date Notes 
Sept. 15 Sunday school classes 
Sept. 22 Sunday school classes 

Sept. 29 Sunday school classes 

Oct. 6 Sunday school classes 

Oct. 13  No Sunday School Columbus Day 
Oct. 20 Sunday school classes 

Oct. 27 Sunday school classes 

Nov. 3 Sunday school classes 

Nov. 10 Sunday school classes 

Nov. 17 Sunday school classes 

Nov. 24 Sunday school classes 

Dec. 1  No Sunday School Thanksgiving 
Dec. 8 Sunday school classes 

Dec. 15 Sunday school classes 

Dec. 22  Christmas Pageant 
Dec. 29  No Sunday School Christmas 
Jan. 5  No Sunday School New Year’s 
Jan. 12 Sunday school classes 
Jan. 19  No Sunday School Annual Meeting 
Jan 26 Sunday school classes 

Feb. 2 Sunday school classes 

Feb. 9 Sunday school classes 

Feb. 16  No Sunday School Winter Break 
Feb. 23 Sunday school classes 

March 2 Sunday school classes 

March 9 Sunday school classes 

March 16 Sunday school classes 

March 23 Sunday school classes 

March 30 Sunday school classes 

April 6 Sunday school classes 

April 13 Sunday school classes 

April 20  No Sunday School Easter 
April 27 No Sunday School Spring Break 
May 4 Sunday school classes 

May 11 Sunday school classes 

May 18  Recognition Sunday/ Spring Pageant 
 


